
Allen, Pam, NMENV 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

-----0 rigi na I Message-----

Maestas, Ricardo, NMENV 
Monday, October 05, 2015 1:51 PM 
Allen, Pam, NMENV 
FW: WIPP Information - For Call Today 

From: Russ Patterson [mailto:russ.patterson@cbfo.doe.gov] 
Sent: Monday, April 06, 2015 3:00 PM 
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To: Anthony Stone; 'Bignell, Dale- CTAC'; Kliphuis, Trais, NMENV; 'peake.tom@epa.gov'; 'Edwards, Jonathan'; 'Walsh, 
Jonathan'; 'Perrin, Alan'; 'Stone.Nick@epa.gov'; Smith, Coleman, NMENV; 'brozowski.george@epa.gov'; 'Fraass, Ron'; 
'Hardy, Russell'; 'Veai.Lee@epamail.epa.gov'; 'Economy.Kathleen@epa.gov'; 'Poppeii.Sam@epa.gov'; Maestas, Ricardo, 
NMENV; 'Faller, Scott H.'; Holmes, Steve, NMENV; 'gene.turner@nnsa.doe.gov'; 'Karen.armijo@nnsa.doe.gov'; 
'laura.day@nnsa.doe.gov'; 'david.nickless@nnsa.doe.gov'; Peter Maggiore- LANL NNSA; 'Robinson, Bruce Alan 
(robinson@lanl.gov)'; 'Sisk-Scott, Charlotte- WSMS (charlotte.sisk-scott@wipp.ws)'; LucasKamat, Susan, NMENV; 
'Schreiber, Arleen Thorn (arleen@lanl.gov)' 
Cc: George Basabilvazo- WIPPNet; 'Reynolds, Tammy- NWP'; 'Harris, Alton- DOE EM'; 'Kennedy, Scott- NWP'; 
Anderson Ward; 'Jones, Stewart- RES'; 'Oates, Berta- CTAC'; 'schultheisz.daniel@epa.gov'; Philip Theisen; 'Kouba, Steve 
- WRES'; Roger Nelson- WIPPNet; Susan McCauslin- WIPPNet; 'Pace, Berry'; J.R. Stroble- WIPPNet; Heidi Lowe; 'Keffer, 
Sue'; 'christine.gibbs@nnsa.doe.gov'; 'Chavez, Rick- RES'; 'Dunagan, Sean- SNL'; Mark Pearcy- NWP; 'Salness, Rick- RES 
(richard.salness@wipp.ws)' 
Subject: RE: WIPP Information- For Call Today 

Happy April 6, 2015. 

The call for tomorrow is being cancelled. DOE/CBFO/EPD staff is very limited at this time and will be in the field at the 
WIPP site assisting in an EPA site visit. We regret we must cancel the call but hope you will all be understanding. The 
plan is to have the next call on 4/14/15. 

Thanks everyone. 

Russ 
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